

MACON-BIBB COUNTY PROCUREMENT  
OFFICIAL BID TABULATION

DEPARTMENT: ECD  
 BID FOR: Residential Roof Repair for 10 Houses  
 18-09-KMB

BID DATE: 7/5/2018  
 BID TIME: 2:00 PM

ITEM	QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION	Butler Home Improvement		Genesis Capital		HHO Inc.		Riley Contracting		Walker General Contracting		Tess Edquipment	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	ea		3203 King Park Circle		\$ 2,598.00		\$ 2,790.00		\$ 7,683.50		\$ 4,860.00		\$ 2,772.00		\$ 4,174.50
2	ea		711 Forest Lake Drive		\$ 6,803.00		\$ 5,220.00		\$ 12,039.50		\$ 12,690.00		\$ 6,952.00		\$ 10,969.85
3	ea		4276 Robinson Circle		\$ 3,827.00		\$ 3,690.00		\$ 9,592.00		\$ 6,300.00		\$ 3,600.00		\$ 5,572.90
4	ea		2096 Neal Avenue		\$ 4,675.00		\$ 4,000.00		\$ 9,762.50		\$ 7,020.00		\$ 5,537.00		\$ 9,039.00
5	ea		4724 Bishop Road		\$ 4,505.00		\$ 5,400.00		\$ 11,115.50		\$ 7,830.00		\$ 4,295.00		\$ 6,420.05
6	ea		4514 Wilson Road		\$ 5,229.00		\$ 4,410.00		\$ 11,220.00		\$ 10,350.00		\$ 5,337.00		\$ 7,604.95
7	ea		4814 Brookhaven Road		\$ 6,709.00		\$ 4,700.00		\$ 10,164.00		\$ 10,080.00		\$ 6,411.00		\$ 8,869.95
8	ea		8044 Massey Road		\$ 4,474.00		\$ 4,590.00		\$ 11,154.00		\$ 6,750.00		\$ 4,244.00		\$ 6,924.15
9	ea		4334 Ayers Road		\$ 4,905.00		\$ 6,000.00		\$ 10,466.50		\$ 9,000.00		\$ 4,911.00		\$ 7,437.05
10	ea		768 Gross Avenue		\$ 3,589.00		\$ 3,330.00		\$ 9,460.00		\$ 6,570.00		\$ 3,450.00		\$ 5,670.65
<b>TOTALS</b>					<b>\$ 47,314.00</b>		<b>\$ 44,130.00</b>		<b>\$ 102,657.50</b>		<b>\$ 81,450.00</b>		<b>\$ 47,509.00</b>		<b>\$ 72,683.05</b>
Bid is to be awarded based on The Lowest Price.															
Submittals (Yes, No, N/A)															
Bid Form					YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES
Addendum Acknowledged					YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES
Bidder's Qualification Form					YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES
List of Sub-Contractors					YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES
Minority Participation Goal					YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES
Legal & Financial Stability Affidavit					YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES
Bid Bond (5% of total base bid)					YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES
E-Verify Affidavit					YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES
Title VI non-discrimination					YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES
Vendor Type					A/C		A/C		E		F		A		G

I certify that this is a correct tabulation of bid received and opened at the time and place as stated in the bid notice.

I also certify that I have personally and visually checked the tabulation against the proposal forms submitted.

**Vendor**

MACON-BIBB COUNTY PROCUREMENT  
OFFICIAL BID TABULATION

DEPARTMENT: ECD  
 BID FOR: Residential Roof Repair for 10 Houses  
 18-09-KMB

BID DATE: 7/5/2018  
 BID TIME: 2:00 PM

ITEM	QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION	Butler Home Improvement		Genesis Capital		HHO Inc.		Riley Contracting		Walker General Contracting		Tess Edquipment	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE

- A. Local Minority Owned Business
- B. Local Non-Minority Owned Business
- C. Local Woman Owned Business
- D. Local Disadvantaged Business
- E. Non-Local Minority Owned Business
- F. Non-Local Non-Minority Owned Business
- G. Non-Local Woman Owned Business
- H. Non-Local Disadvantaged Business
- I. Non-Profit Organization
- J. Failed to Identify

MACON-BIBB COUNTY PROCUREMENT  
OFFICIAL BID TABULATION

DEPARTMENT: ECD  
 BID FOR: Residential Roof Repair for 10 H  
 18-09-KMB

ITEM	QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION
1	ea		3203 King Park Circle
2	ea		711 Forest Lake Drive
3	ea		4276 Robinson Circle
4	ea		2096 Neal Avenue
5	ea		4724 Bishop Road
6	ea		4514 Wilson Road
7	ea		4814 Brookhaven Road
8	ea		8044 Massey Road
9	ea		4334 Ayers Road
10	ea		768 Gross Avenue
			<b>TOTALS</b>
			Bid Form
			Addendum Acknowledged
			Bidder's Qualification Form
			List of Sub-Contractors
			Minority Participation Goal
			Legal & Financial Stability Affidavit
			Bid Bond (5% of total base bid)
			E-Verify Affidavit
			Title VI non-discrimination
			Vendor Type

I certify that this is a correct tabulation of bid received and open

I also certify that I have personally and visually checked the t

MACON-BIBB COUNTY PROCUREMENT  
OFFICIAL BID TABULATION

DEPARTMENT: ECD  
BID FOR: Residential Roof Repair for 10 H  
18-09-KMB

ITEM	QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION
			Minority Owned Business
			Non-Minority Owned Business
			Woman Owned Business
			Disadvantaged Business